
COMM SE COR SW1/4 OF NE1/4,
RUN N 250.94 FT FOR POB, RUN
W 400 FT, N 217.8 FT, E 400

SAYLOR DORIS
9203 SW US HIGHWAY 27
FT WHITE, FL 32038

29-6S-16-03969-023

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

29616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/26/2024 TW 2.00 28,000 0 0 28,000

STANDARD
3
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100,021
13,022
86,999

0
86,999

100,021
0

100,021

0609/0743 12/01/1986 WD Q I 01 36,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

0435/0784 10/01/1979 03 Q V 3,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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XFOB:1:1: PEACHTREE M H

BLDG:1:1: PEACHTREE MH

000050923 Electrical Servic 0 10/01/2024

12780 M H 125 07/17/1997

HX Base Yr

9203 SW US HIGHWAY 27  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,512 115.9000 69.54 105,144 1980 1980 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 40,055

UOP 90 25 22 612

UOP 200 25 50 1,391

1,730 1,512 42,058

BAS= W28 UOP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W32 S24 E40 UOP=  S9 E10 N9
W10$ E20 N24$.

BAS

28
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24
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20

24

UOP 10

20

10

20

UOP9

10

9

10

1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 16 32 512.00 UT 98.00 98.00 30 1980 1980 3 30 15,053

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 20 39 780.00 UT 15.00 15.00 30 1993 1993 3 30 3,510

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

29,963

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 28,000


